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Type of Service What Is The Service? HCPCS/CPT Code Patient Relationship With Provider 
MEDICARE 
TELEHEALTH 
VISITS 

A visit with a provider that uses 
telecommunication systems between 
a provider and a patient. 

Common telehealth services include: 
 99201-99215 (Office or other 

outpatient visits) 
 G0425-G0427 (Telehealth consultations, 

emergency department or initial 
inpatient) 

 G0406-G0408 (Follow-up inpatient 
telehealth consultations furnished to 
beneficiaries in hospitals or SNFs) 

For a complete list visit: 
https://www.cms.gov/Medicare/Medicare-
General-Information/Telehealth/Telehealth-
codes  

For new* or established patients. 
 
*To the extent the 1135 waiver 
requires an established relationship, 
HHS will not conduct audits to ensure 
that such a prior relationship existed 
for claims submitted during this 
public health emergency 

VIRTUAL  
CHECK-IN 

A brief (5-10 minutes) check-in with 
your practitioner via telephone or 
other telecommunications device to 
decide whether an office visit or other 
service is needed. A remote 
evaluation of recorded video and/or 
images submitted by an established 
patient. 

 HCPCS code G2012 
 HCPCS code G2010 

For established patients. 

E-VISITS A communication between a patient 
and their provider through an online 
patient portal. 

 99421 
 99422 
 99423 
 G2061 
 G2062 
 G2063 

For established patients. 
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