Type of Service	What Is The Service?	HCPCS/CPT Code	Patient Relationship With Provider
MEDICARE TELEHEALTH VISITS	A visit with a provider that uses telecommunication systems between a provider and a patient.	<ul> <li>Common telehealth services include:</li> <li>99201-99215 (Office or other outpatient visits)</li> <li>G0425-G0427 (Telehealth consultations, emergency department or initial inpatient)</li> <li>G0406-G0408 (Follow-up inpatient telehealth consultations furnished to beneficiaries in hospitals or SNFs)</li> <li>For a complete list visit:         https://www.cms.gov/Medicare/Medicare-General-Information/Telehealth/Telehealth-codes     </li> </ul>	*To the extent the 1135 waiver requires an established relationship, HHS will not conduct audits to ensure that such a prior relationship existed for claims submitted during this public health emergency
VIRTUAL CHECK-IN	A brief (5-10 minutes) check-in with your practitioner via telephone or other telecommunications device to decide whether an office visit or other service is needed. A remote evaluation of recorded video and/or images submitted by an established patient.	<ul> <li>HCPCS code G2012</li> <li>HCPCS code G2010</li> </ul>	For established patients.
E-VISITS	A communication between a patient and their provider through an online patient portal.	<ul> <li>99421</li> <li>99422</li> <li>99423</li> <li>G2061</li> <li>G2062</li> <li>G2063</li> </ul>	For established patients.

